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March 3, 2015City Council Special Meeting Docket - Final

Please take notice that the City Council will hold a Special Meeting on Tuesday, 

March 3, 2015, at 5:00 p.m., in the Council Chambers at City Hall, 301 King Street, 

Alexandria, Virginia, for the purpose of considering the following items:

1 Calling the Roll.

14-3890 Roll Call Card

14-3890_After ItemsAttachments:

2 14-3767 Presentation of the Proposed Annual Operating Budget for FY 2016 (Including 

Schools), and the Proposed Capital Improvements Program for FY 2016-2025 

(Including the Schools CIP.)

14-3767_After Items

14-3767_After Items 2

14-3767_After Items 3

14-3767_After Items 4

Attachments:

Budget Calendar:

Thursday, March 5, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Public Presentation of the Budget at Samuel 

Tucker Elementary School, 435 Ferdinand Day Drive

Thursday, March 12, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Budget Work Session, Sister Cities Conference 

Room, City Hall

Monday, March 16, 2015: 4:00 P.M. Budget Public Hearing, Council Chambers, City 

Hall

Tuesday, March 17, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Budget Work Session with ACPS, Location and 

Time TBD

Tuesday, March 17, 2015: Special Meeting for Introduction of Tax Rate Ordinance, 

Location and Time TBD

Thursday, March 19, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Budget Work Session, Sister Cities Conference 

Room, City Hall

Monday, March 23, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Budget Work Session, Sister Cities Conference 

Room, City Hall

Tuesday, April 7, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Budget Work Session, Sister Cities Conference 

Room, City Hall

Thursday, April 9, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Budget/CIP Work Session, Sister Cities Conference 

Room, City Hall

Tuesday, April 21, 2015: 5:30 P.M. Budget Work Session, Sister Cities Conference 

Room, City Hall

Tuesday, April 21, 2015: 7:30 P.M. Public Hearing on the Tax Rate, Council Chambers, 

City Hall

Monday, May 4, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Budget Work Session, Council Chambers, City Hall

Thursday, May 7, 2015: 6:30 P.M. Special Meeting for Budget Adoption, Council 

Chambers, City Hall
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